Test results Aquakem 7.2AQ1 Page: 1

CHEMTECH
284 Sheffield Street,
Mountainside, NJ 07092
Reviewed by

2/19/2018 14:55

Test: Total CN ﬂ(ﬁ}&

Sample Id Result Dil. 1 + Respomnse Errors
ICV1 98.610 0.0 0.091
ICB1 0.785 0.0 0.004
ccvl 252.594 0.0 0.228
CCB1 0.696 0.0 0.004
PBE106642BL 0.613 0.0 0.004
PB106642BS 100.1131 0.0 0.092
J1601-02 1.085 0.0 0.004
J1601-02DUP 1.2589 0.0 0.004
J1601-02MS 1.511 0.0 0.005
J1601-02MSD 1.063 0.0 0.004
cev2 263.342 0.0 0.238
CCB2 0.338 0.0 0.004
N 12

Mean 60.168

SD 99.7561

CV% 165.80



Aquakem v. 7.2AQ1

Results from time period:

Mon Feb 19 14:43:54 2018
Mon Feb 19 14:54:53 2018

Sample Id

0.0PPBCN A
5.0PPBCN A
10PPBCN A
S50PPBCN A
100PPBCN A
250PPBCN A
S00PPBCN A
ICV1 S
ICB1 S
Cccvl S
CCB1 S
PB106642BL S
PB106642BS S
J1601-02 S
J1601-02DUP S
J1601-02MS S
J1601-02MSD S
Ccv2 S
CCB2 S

Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN
Total CN

Sam/Ctr/c/ Test short 1 Test type Result

p

T W ©V U U U U U U U DU U U UV U O U U

RS

0.1759 pg/l
4.9028 pg/!|
9.9386 pg/!
50.094 pg/l
98.8742 g/l
251.5932 g/l
499.4214 pg/|
98.6105 ug/l
0.7854 pg/l
252.5939 pg/l
0.6959 pg/!
0.6129 pg/!
100.1107 pg/l
1.0947 pg/l
1.2592 pg/|
1.5106 pg/l
1.0628 pg/l
263.3416 pg/l
0.338 pg/l

Result unit Result date and time Stat

2/19/2018 12:31:21
2/19/2018 12:31:22
2/19/2018 12:31:23
2/19/2018 12:31:24
2/19/2018 12:31:25
2/19/2018 12:31:26
2/19/2018 12:31:27
2/19/2018 14:43:54
2/19/2018 14:43:55
2/19/2018 14:43:56
2/19/2018 14:43:57
2/19/2018 14:43:58
2/19/2018 14:43:59
2/19/2018 14:44:00
2/19/2018 14:44:01
2/19/2018 14:44:02
2/19/2018 14:44:03
2/19/2018 14:54:52
2/19/2018 14:54:53
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CHEMTECH
284 Sheffield Street,
Mountainside, NJ 07092

Reviewed by : S
2/19/2018 12:33

Test Total CN
Accepted 2/19/2018 12233
Factor 1122
Bias 0.003
Coeff. of det. 0.999980
Errors

0.500 —————

Resp. (A)
0.000 ‘
0 Conc. (ug/1) 500
Calibrator Response Calc. con. Conc. Errors

1 0.0PPBCN 0.003 0.1759 0.0000
2 5. 0PPBCN 0.008 4.9028 5.0000
3 10PPBCN 0.012 9.9386 10.0000
4 50PPBCN 0.048 50.0940 50.0000
5 100PPBCN 0.091 98.8742 100.0000
6 250PPBCN 0.227 251.5932 250.0000
7 500PPBCN 0.448 499.4214 500.0000



